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RACE 18

Start time: 12:47   Distance: 14.920 miles

Weather: Cloudy    Track: Dry

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  250  

1 49 Nigel Palmer Yamaha TZ 250 250 QRG Motorcycles 8 10:54.230 85.23 1:18.767 82.09

2 27 Mark Linton Yamaha TZ 250 250 Ivor Biggun 8 11:06.557 +12.327 82.83 1:21.051 80.58

3 20 Michael Grigson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Strainsense 8 11:12.460 +18.230 81.32 1:22.558 79.87

4 42 Sian Brooks Yamaha TZ 250 250 Spyre Limited 8 11:37.410 +43.180 79.33 1:24.628 77.01

5 34 David Grigson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Precision Engineering / Strain 7 10:50.396 +1 Lap 74.09 1:30.611 72.26

 Best lap: 49  Nigel Palmer  - 1:18.767

DNFs

47 John Hannaford Yamaha TZ 250 250 Cranfield +8 Laps 74.12 1:30.575

66 Mike McDonnell Yamaha TZ 250 250 DAS Racing +8 Laps 74.79 1:29.767

  350  

1 1 Philip Atkinson Yamaha TZ 350 350 Rose MOT Centre 8 10:21.764 88.62 1:15.755 86.38

2 75 Ant Hart Yamaha TZ 350 350 BE Event Hire 8 10:34.966 +13.202 86.69 1:17.446 84.59

3 55 Daniel Jackson Harris TZ 350 350 Team Sigie 8 10:41.974 +20.210 85.74 1:18.304 83.66

4 161 Daniel Walling Yamaha TZ 350 350 K G racing / QRG 8 10:46.024 +24.260 84.93 1:19.046 83.14

5 15 Nick Williamson Yamaha TZ 350 350 RBM Industrial 8 10:55.476 +33.712 84.59 1:19.370 81.94

6 33 Chris Moore Yamaha TZ 350 350 JL Exhausts/ Silverstar Servic 8 10:55.818 +34.054 84.61 1:19.345 81.90

7 87 Jamie Edwards Yamaha TZ 350 350 IMS Racing 8 11:04.171 +42.407 83.48 1:20.419 80.87

8 50 George Thomas Yamaha TZ 350 350 GTR 8 11:06.048 +44.284 82.75 1:21.130 80.64

9 155 Roy Chapman Yamaha TZ 350 350 Llandogo 8 11:07.982 +46.218 82.66 1:21.216 80.40

10 64 Dorian Eardley Yamaha TZ 350 350 Grantham 8 11:08.286 +46.522 82.64 1:21.243 80.37

11 129 Derek Cripps Yamaha TZ 350 350 Team FBR 8 11:30.387 +1:08.623 80.01 1:23.911 77.79

12 7 Roger Marsh Yamaha TZ 350 350 rm cycles ltd 8 11:38.504 +1:16.740 79.31 1:24.653 76.89

13 2 Tony Perkin Yamaha TZ 350 350 GEARTECH 8 11:42.363 +1:20.599 78.73 1:25.273 76.47

14 3 Nick Bedford Yamaha TZ 350 350 Banx Race Paint 8 11:42.846 +1:21.082 78.82 1:25.180 76.42

15 4 Mike Farrall Yamaha TZ 350 350 Chester 7 10:21.860 +1 Lap 77.95 1:26.123 75.57

16 88 Mark Edge Yamaha TZ 350 350 Gourlay TZ 350 Yamaha 7 10:25.297 +1 Lap 76.57 1:27.677 75.16

17 6 Derek Skinner Yamaha TZ 350 350 Ramotak Racing 7 11:08.960 +1 Lap 72.30 1:32.863 70.25

18 127 Andy Wade Yamaha TZ 350 350 A Weld Fabrictions Ltd 7 11:32.516 +1 Lap 70.16 1:35.695 67.86

 Best lap: 1  Philip Atkinson  - 1:15.755

DNFs

25 Glen English Yamaha TZ 350 350 Hayle +8 Laps 84.44 1:19.506

59 Jason Burrill Yamaha TZ 350 350 Bourne +8 Laps

60 David Lenton Yamaha TZ 350 350 tadley +8 Laps 80.26 1:23.653

Excluded

57 Ewan Hamilton Yamaha TZ 350 350 Comrie +8 Laps 77.89 1:26.197

  Masters  

1 49 Nigel Palmer Yamaha TZ 250 250 QRG Motorcycles 8 10:54.230 85.23 1:18.767 82.09

2 15 Nick Williamson Yamaha TZ 350 350 RBM Industrial 8 10:55.476 +1.246 84.59 1:19.370 81.94

3 155 Roy Chapman Yamaha TZ 350 350 Llandogo 8 11:07.982 +13.752 82.66 1:21.216 80.40

4 2 Tony Perkin Yamaha TZ 350 350 GEARTECH 8 11:42.363 +48.133 78.73 1:25.273 76.47

5 4 Mike Farrall Yamaha TZ 350 350 Chester 7 10:21.860 +1 Lap 77.95 1:26.123 75.57

6 88 Mark Edge Yamaha TZ 350 350 Gourlay TZ 350 Yamaha 7 10:25.297 +1 Lap 76.57 1:27.677 75.16

7 34 David Grigson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Precision Engineering / Strain 7 10:50.396 +1 Lap 74.09 1:30.611 72.26

8 6 Derek Skinner Yamaha TZ 350 350 Ramotak Racing 7 11:08.960 +1 Lap 72.30 1:32.863 70.25

9 127 Andy Wade Yamaha TZ 350 350 A Weld Fabrictions Ltd 7 11:32.516 +1 Lap 70.16 1:35.695 67.86
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 Best lap: 49  Nigel Palmer  - 1:18.767

DNFs

47 John Hannaford Yamaha TZ 250 250 Cranfield +8 Laps 74.12 1:30.575

60 David Lenton Yamaha TZ 350 350 tadley +8 Laps 80.26 1:23.653

Excluded

57 Ewan Hamilton Yamaha TZ 350 350 Comrie +8 Laps 77.89 1:26.197

250 - 92.5% OF WINNERS AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 75.93 mph

350 - - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 79.90  mph

Masters - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 75.93  mph

No 7 - Roger Marsh - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL

No 57 - Ewan Hamilton - EXCLUDED NON OBSERVANCE OF BLACK & ORANGE FLAG
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Lap Time

  Andy Wade  

START

1

2 1:36.307

3 1:35.695

4 1:36.757

5 1:36.774

6 1:42.437

FINISH

7 1:40.275

  Ant Hart  

START

1

2 1:18.097

3 1:17.936

4 1:17.849

5 1:17.446

6 1:18.104

7 1:18.449

FINISH

8 1:18.891

  Chris Moore  

START

1

2 1:20.813

3 1:19.883

4 1:19.743

5 1:19.345

6 1:19.906

7 1:26.699

FINISH

8 1:21.792

  Daniel Jackson  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:19.411

3 1:19.012

4 1:18.304

5 1:18.829

6 1:19.525

7 1:19.656

FINISH

8 1:20.474

  Daniel Walling  

START

1

2 1:20.439

3 1:19.046

4 1:19.912

5 1:20.124

6 1:19.831

7 1:19.852

FINISH

8 1:19.597

  David Grigson  

START

1

2 1:30.611

3 1:31.932

4 1:31.901

5 1:32.121

6 1:32.703

FINISH

7 1:31.930

  David Lenton  

START

1

2 1:23.653

Lap Time

3 1:24.498

4 1:25.488

5 1:25.683

6 1:26.200

FINISH

  Derek Cripps  

START

1

2 1:24.901

3 1:24.123

4 1:24.674

5 1:23.911

6 1:24.541

7 1:26.807

FINISH

8 1:25.388

  Derek Skinner  

START

1

2 1:34.696

3 1:34.720

4 1:34.594

5 1:33.994

6 1:32.863

FINISH

7 1:34.784

  Dorian Eardley  

START

1

2 1:23.334

3 1:22.537

4 1:22.326

5 1:21.243

6 1:22.064

7 1:22.331

FINISH
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Lap Time

8 1:24.621

  Ewan Hamilton  

START

1

2 1:27.622

3 1:26.762

4 1:28.318

5 1:27.531

6 1:26.197

7 1:26.901

FINISH

8 1:27.583

  George Thomas  

START

1

2 1:22.223

3 1:22.295

4 1:21.236

5 1:21.418

6 1:21.130

7 1:23.700

FINISH

8 1:23.396

  Glen English  

START

1

2 1:20.448

3 1:19.506

3

FINISH

  Jamie Edwards  

START

1

2 1:23.275

3 1:20.419

4 1:21.247

5 1:21.279

6 1:20.799

7 1:22.973

FINISH

8 1:21.389

Lap Time

  Jason Burrill  

START

1

1

FINISH

  John Hannaford  

START

1

2 1:30.692

3 1:32.025

4 1:30.575

FINISH

  Mark Edge  

START

1

2 1:28.218

3 1:28.508

4 1:28.992

5 1:28.455

6 1:28.672

FINISH

7 1:27.677

  Mark Linton  

START

1

2 1:22.488

3 1:22.232

4 1:22.467

5 1:21.123

6 1:21.051

7 1:22.742

FINISH

8 1:23.233

  Michael Grigson  

START

1

2 1:22.558

3 1:23.020

4 1:22.576

5 1:23.289

6 1:23.541

Lap Time

7 1:22.977

FINISH

8 1:22.920

  Mike Farrall  

START

1

2 1:27.623

3 1:27.098

4 1:28.767

5 1:27.884

6 1:26.710

FINISH

7 1:26.123

  Mike McDonnell  

START

1

2 1:29.767

FINISH

  Nick Bedford  

START

1

2 1:27.335

3 1:27.584

4 1:28.560

5 1:26.228

6 1:25.180

7 1:25.328

FINISH

8 1:25.435

  Nick Williamson  

START

1

2 1:20.128

3 1:19.370

4 1:20.128

5 1:19.411

6 1:22.884

7 1:23.492

FINISH

8 1:22.092
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Lap Time

  Nigel Palmer  

START

1

2 1:19.987

3 1:18.767

4 1:19.450

5 1:19.321

6 1:20.404

7 1:24.161

FINISH

8 1:23.137

  Philip Atkinson  

START

1

2 1:16.071

3 1:15.755

4 1:16.398

5 1:17.188

6 1:16.844

7 1:17.791

FINISH

8 1:18.605

  Roger Marsh  

START

1

2 1:26.511

3 1:25.504

4 1:25.005

5 1:24.653

6 1:24.914

7 1:26.595

FINISH

8 1:28.401

  Roy Chapman  

START

1

2 1:22.120

3 1:21.787

4 1:21.458

5 1:21.216

6 1:22.046

7 1:23.020

FINISH

8 1:24.947

Lap Time

  Sian Brooks  

START

1

2 1:27.483

3 1:25.831

4 1:24.823

5 1:24.628

6 1:24.915

7 1:25.128

FINISH

8 1:28.220

  Tony Perkin  

START

1

2 1:27.492

3 1:27.312

4 1:27.561

5 1:26.315

6 1:25.464

7 1:25.273

FINISH

8 1:25.555
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29.

Start

Lap 1 1 25 55 161 33 15 75 49 64 50 27 155 20 60 87 88 129 42 59 7 3 2 4 57 34 66 47 6 127

Lap 2 1 55 75 25 161 15 33 49 50 64 155 27 20 60 87 129 88 7 42 3 2 4 57 66 34 47 6 127

Lap 3 1 75 55 25 161 15 49 33 50 155 64 27 87 20 60 129 7 42 88 3 2 4 57 34 47 6 127

Lap 4 1 75 55 161 49 15 33 50 155 87 64 27 20 60 129 7 42 2 88 3 57 4 34 47 6 127

Lap 5 1 75 55 49 161 15 33 50 155 87 64 27 20 60 129 7 42 2 3 57 88 4 34 6 127

Lap 6 1 75 55 161 49 33 15 50 87 155 27 64 20 60 129 7 42 2 3 57 4 88 34 6 127

Lap 7 1 75 55 161 49 15 33 50 87 155 27 64 20 129 42 7 2 3 57 4 88 34 6 127

Lap 8 1 75 55 161 49 15 33 87 50 27 155 64 20 129 42 7 2 3 57
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 7575 Ant Hart 3131 Phil Stead 5555 Daniel Jackson

 - 2 - 2525 Glen English 1515 Nick Williamson 3333 Chris Moore

 - 3 - 161161 Daniel Walling 4949 Nigel Palmer 5050 George Thomas

 - 4 - 5959 Jason Burrill 8787 Jamie Edwards 155155 Roy Chapman

 - 5 - 11 Philip Atkinson 6464 Dorian Eardley 2323 Gary Vines

 - 6 - 2020 Michael Grigson 129129 Derek Cripps 7777 Andrew Glasgow

 - 7 - 4242 Sian Brooks 2828 Liam McCarter 6060 David Lenton

 - 8 - 44 Mike Farrall 77 Roger Marsh 3636 Keith Millen

 - 9 - 22 Tony Perkin 33 Nick Bedford 8888 Mark Edge

 - 10 - 3434 David Grigson 127127 Andy Wade 4747 John Hannaford

 - 11 - 66 Derek Skinner 6161 Steve Parrott 1717 Stuart Tonge

 - 12 - 6666 Mike McDonnell
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  250  

1 27 Mark Linton Yamaha TZ 250 250 Ivor Biggun 9 12:26.340 82.60 1:21.283 80.96

2 20 Michael Grigson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Strainsense 9 12:40.784 +14.444 81.12 1:22.761 79.42

3 42 Sian Brooks Yamaha TZ 250 250 Spyre Limited 9 13:01.949 +35.609 79.95 1:23.968 77.27

4 47 John Hannaford Yamaha TZ 250 250 Cranfield 8 12:21.091 +1 Lap 75.29 1:29.174 72.47

5 34 David Grigson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Precision Engineering / Strain 8 12:27.123 +1 Lap 73.80 1:30.975 71.89

6 66 Mike McDonnell Yamaha TZ 250 250 DAS Racing 8 12:38.869 +1 Lap 72.35 1:32.789 70.77

 Best lap: 27  Mark Linton  - 1:21.283

DNFs

49 Nigel Palmer Yamaha TZ 250 250 QRG Motorcycles +9 Laps 84.42 1:19.528

  350  

1 1 Philip Atkinson Yamaha TZ 350 350 Rose MOT Centre 9 11:41.987 88.35 1:15.986 86.07

2 161 Daniel Walling Yamaha TZ 350 350 K G racing / QRG 9 12:02.365 +20.378 85.41 1:18.605 83.65

3 25 Glen English Yamaha TZ 350 350 Hayle 9 12:10.580 +28.593 84.62 1:19.342 82.70

4 33 Chris Moore Yamaha TZ 350 350 JL Exhausts/ Silverstar Servic 9 12:13.424 +31.437 84.30 1:19.641 82.38

5 15 Nick Williamson Yamaha TZ 350 350 RBM Industrial 9 12:23.107 +41.120 83.74 1:20.169 81.31

6 155 Roy Chapman Yamaha TZ 350 350 Llandogo 9 12:26.221 +44.234 82.83 1:21.053 80.97

7 3 Nick Bedford Yamaha TZ 350 350 Banx Race Paint 9 13:02.141 +1:20.154 79.52 1:24.427 77.25

8 2 Tony Perkin Yamaha TZ 350 350 GEARTECH 9 13:02.989 +1:21.002 78.65 1:25.355 77.17

9 4 Mike Farrall Yamaha TZ 350 350 Chester 9 13:03.001 +1:21.014 79.30 1:24.664 77.17

10 60 David Lenton Yamaha TZ 350 350 tadley 9 13:03.247 +1:21.260 79.43 1:24.524 77.14

11 7 Roger Marsh Yamaha TZ 350 350 rm cycles ltd 9 13:04.225 +1:22.238 78.62 1:25.397 77.05

12 88 Mark Edge Yamaha TZ 350 350 Gourlay TZ 350 Yamaha 9 13:09.300 +1:27.313 78.76 1:25.238 76.55

 Best lap: 1  Philip Atkinson  - 1:15.986

DNFs

50 George Thomas Yamaha TZ 350 350 GTR +9 Laps 83.45 1:20.448

55 Daniel Jackson Harris TZ 350 350 Team Sigie +9 Laps

59 Jason Burrill Yamaha TZ 350 350 Bourne +9 Laps 82.22 1:21.651

64 Dorian Eardley Yamaha TZ 350 350 Grantham +9 Laps 82.87 1:21.018

75 Ant Hart Yamaha TZ 350 350 BE Event Hire +9 Laps 86.63 1:17.502

87 Jamie Edwards Yamaha TZ 350 350 IMS Racing +9 Laps 83.94 1:19.978

127 Andy Wade Yamaha TZ 350 350 A Weld Fabrictions Ltd +9 Laps

129 Derek Cripps Yamaha TZ 350 350 Team FBR +9 Laps 79.08 1:24.895

  Masters  

1 15 Nick Williamson Yamaha TZ 350 350 RBM Industrial 9 12:23.107 83.74 1:20.169 81.31

2 155 Roy Chapman Yamaha TZ 350 350 Llandogo 9 12:26.221 +3.114 82.83 1:21.053 80.97

3 2 Tony Perkin Yamaha TZ 350 350 GEARTECH 9 13:02.989 +39.882 78.65 1:25.355 77.17

4 4 Mike Farrall Yamaha TZ 350 350 Chester 9 13:03.001 +39.894 79.30 1:24.664 77.17

5 60 David Lenton Yamaha TZ 350 350 tadley 9 13:03.247 +40.140 79.43 1:24.524 77.14

6 88 Mark Edge Yamaha TZ 350 350 Gourlay TZ 350 Yamaha 9 13:09.300 +46.193 78.76 1:25.238 76.55

7 47 John Hannaford Yamaha TZ 250 250 Cranfield 8 12:21.091 +1 Lap 75.29 1:29.174 72.47

8 34 David Grigson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Precision Engineering / Strain 8 12:27.123 +1 Lap 73.80 1:30.975 71.89

 Best lap: 15  Nick Williamson  - 1:20.169

DNFs

49 Nigel Palmer Yamaha TZ 250 250 QRG Motorcycles +9 Laps 84.42 1:19.528
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

127 Andy Wade Yamaha TZ 350 350 A Weld Fabrictions Ltd +9 Laps

250 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 74.89 mph

350 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 79.61 mph

Masters - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 75.21 mph
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Lap Time

  Andy Wade  

START

1

FINISH

  Ant Hart  

START

1

2 1:17.958

3 1:17.502

4 1:17.827

5 1:17.951

6 1:17.882

7 1:19.119

8 1:18.630

FINISH

  Chris Moore  

START

1

2 1:21.530

3 1:20.024

4 1:20.539

5 1:19.641

6 1:20.087

7 1:20.520

8 1:21.431

FINISH

9 1:21.174

  Daniel Jackson  

START

FINISH

Lap Time

  Daniel Walling  

START

1

2 1:19.709

3 1:18.662

4 1:18.605

5 1:19.405

6 1:19.130

7 1:19.787

8 1:19.337

FINISH

9 1:21.668

  David Grigson  

START

1

2 1:30.975

3 1:31.647

4 1:33.028

5 1:33.853

6 1:31.798

7 1:31.728

FINISH

8 1:33.993

  David Lenton  

START

1

2 1:24.825

3 1:25.502

4 1:28.174

5 1:27.109

6 1:25.777

7 1:25.095

8 1:24.524

FINISH

9 1:27.082

Lap Time

  Derek Cripps  

START

1

2 1:24.900

3 1:25.125

4 1:27.465

5 1:25.255

6 1:24.895

7 1:26.023

FINISH

7

  Dorian Eardley  

START

1

2 1:21.837

3 1:21.018

4 1:22.025

5 1:21.890

6 1:21.767

7 1:21.879

7

FINISH

  George Thomas  

START

1

2 1:21.027

3 1:20.448

FINISH

  Glen English  

START

1

2 1:20.811

3 1:19.459

4 1:19.342
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Lap Time

5 1:19.889

6 1:19.724

7 1:20.607

8 1:21.756

FINISH

9 1:23.243

  Jamie Edwards  

START

1

2 1:20.259

3 1:19.978

FINISH

  Jason Burrill  

START

1

2 1:21.661

3 1:21.699

4 1:21.999

5 1:21.651

6 1:21.847

FINISH

  John Hannaford  

START

1

2 1:32.535

3 1:32.061

4 1:31.844

5 1:30.915

6 1:29.174

7 1:29.476

FINISH

8 1:30.835

  Mark Edge  

START

1

2 1:25.238

3 1:26.390

4 1:28.011

5 1:27.566

6 1:25.901

7 1:27.388

8 1:28.081

FINISH

Lap Time

9 1:27.506

  Mark Linton  

START

1

2 1:22.082

3 1:21.365

4 1:21.906

5 1:22.224

6 1:21.283

7 1:21.707

8 1:23.817

FINISH

9 1:21.941

  Michael Grigson  

START

1

2 1:23.868

3 1:25.061

4 1:24.746

5 1:23.026

6 1:23.056

7 1:22.761

8 1:23.630

FINISH

9 1:23.093

  Mike Farrall  

START

1

2 1:26.359

3 1:25.563

4 1:26.136

5 1:24.905

6 1:25.519

7 1:25.104

8 1:24.664

FINISH

9 1:26.108

  Mike McDonnell  

START

1

2 1:32.789

3 1:32.888

4 1:34.143

Lap Time

5 1:33.605

6 1:33.958

7 1:33.390

FINISH

8 1:34.230

  Nick Bedford  

START

1

2 1:25.331

3 1:24.880

4 1:27.223

5 1:26.337

6 1:24.427

7 1:25.865

8 1:25.391

FINISH

9 1:26.683

  Nick Williamson  

START

1

2 1:20.169

3 1:22.522

4 1:20.799

5 1:21.277

6 1:21.371

7 1:22.054

8 1:22.456

FINISH

9 1:23.772

  Nigel Palmer  

START

1

2 1:21.101

3 1:21.195

4 1:20.580

5 1:20.220

6 1:20.032

7 1:19.528

FINISH

  Philip Atkinson  

START

1

2 1:15.986
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Lap Time

3 1:16.482

4 1:16.988

5 1:17.874

6 1:17.620

7 1:17.568

8 1:17.499

FINISH

9 1:19.207

  Roger Marsh  

START

1

2 1:26.464

3 1:25.503

4 1:27.393

5 1:26.991

6 1:26.003

7 1:26.029

8 1:25.397

FINISH

9 1:25.574

  Roy Chapman  

START

1

2 1:22.639

3 1:21.053

4 1:22.366

5 1:21.543

6 1:21.320

7 1:21.919

8 1:22.675

FINISH

9 1:22.372

  Sian Brooks  

START

1

2 1:24.164

3 1:24.398

4 1:25.887

5 1:24.039

6 1:23.968

7 1:24.602

8 1:30.776

FINISH

9 1:32.429

  Tony Perkin  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:25.399

3 1:25.469

4 1:27.392

5 1:25.578

6 1:25.913

7 1:25.665

8 1:25.355

FINISH

9 1:28.005
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26.

Start 55

Lap 1 1 25 161 50 75 33 15 87 49 59 27 155 20 42 64 88 2 7 60 129 3 4 34 127 66 47

Lap 2 1 161 75 25 50 15 87 33 49 59 27 155 64 20 42 88 2 60 129 3 7 4 34 66 47

Lap 3 1 75 161 25 50 87 33 49 15 59 27 155 64 42 20 88 2 60 129 3 7 4 34 47 66

Lap 4 1 75 161 25 33 49 15 59 27 155 64 20 42 2 88 129 3 60 7 4 34 47 66

Lap 5 1 75 161 25 33 49 15 59 27 155 64 20 42 2 129 3 88 60 7 4 34 47 66

Lap 6 1 75 161 25 33 49 15 59 27 155 64 20 42 129 2 3 88 60 4 7 47 34 66

Lap 7 1 75 161 25 33 49 15 27 155 64 20 42 129 2 3 60 4 7 88 47 34 66

Lap 8 1 75 161 25 33 15 155 27 20 42 2 3 60 4 7 88 47 34 66

Lap 9 1 161 25 33 15 155 27 20 42 3 2 4 60 7 88


